503357544 06/19/2015

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3404166

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
HUI WANG	06/15/2015
YUANHUI GUO	06/15/2015
CHUN WANG	06/15/2015
JUNSHENG CHEN	06/15/2015
XIAOHE LI	06/15/2015
CHUNCHENG CHE	06/15/2015

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BOE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 10 JIUXIANQIAO RD.	
Internal Address:	CHAOYANG DISTRICT	
City:	BEIJING	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	100015	
Name:	HEFEI BOE OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Name: Street Address:	HEFEI BOE OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. NO. 2177, TONGLINGBEIRD	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Street Address:	NO. 2177, TONGLINGBEIRD	
Street Address: Internal Address:	NO. 2177, TONGLINGBEIRD HEFEI NEW RAILWAY STATION DISTRICT	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14744225

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (612)339-6580

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 6123391863

Email: bgould@kinney.com
Correspondent Name: ALAN M. KOENCK
Address Line 1: KINNEY & LANGE, P.A.

PATENT

503357544 REEL: 035979 FRAME: 0330

	312 SOUTH THIRD STREET MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55415		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	B862.312-0102		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALAN M. KOENCK		
SIGNATURE:	/Alan M. Koenck/		
DATE SIGNED:	06/19/2015		

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=2015-06-19\_ASSIGN\_B862-312-102#page1.tif source=2015-06-19\_ASSIGN\_B862-312-102#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 035979 FRAME: 0331

#### ANNUMBER

WIRREAS		era Cara Va	selled CLO of Beggg, China. Char
Mark Control of the Assessment	eran en	National Car	
			and the state of t
and the second second second second	and the same and the same of	cross market market	and the contract of the contra
the application has	ing been consuled on		and the second s
Linker Marie Pari		****	Barrier Marie

**REEL: 035979 FRAME: 0332** 

211 WEST N Assessed to the second Haraket Na Jun 15 Tells He WAS Tuesday (CDC) Sec. 96 Specific Confession June 195 PATENT

RECORDED: 06/19/2015 REEL: 035979 FRAME: 0333